
31. Neujahrsturnier des TC Prisdorf 2018

Wanderpokal der Sparkasse Suedholstein

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen  80

Name Verein

1 Adomat, Michaela TC Tornesch

Haack, Tina TC Tornesch

2 Burgdorff, Sabine TCP

Maack, Karen TCP

3 Heinichen, Sandra TCP

Ramson, Anke TCP

4 Hönke, Sandra TSV Holm

Trippe, Bettina TSV Holm

5 Koopmann, Sylvia Hetliner MTV

Kneten, Carola Hetliner MTV

6 Münster, Andrea TC Tornesch

Last, Viola TC Tornesch

7 Rupertus, Mallu TC Tornesch

Keuchen, Angela TC Tornesch

8 Schöder, Güde TCP

Osterland, Christiane TCP

9 Steckmeister, Doris TC Tornesch

Matthiesen-Lieber, Michaela TC Tornesch

10 von Kriegsheim, Gunda TCP

Kälberloh, Eva TCP

Damen  80B

Name Verein

1 D80-102

2 D80-107

3 D80-201

4 D80-202

5 D80-203

6 D80-204

Damen 100

Name Verein

1 Begemann, Barbara TCP

Jelinek, Petra TCP

2 Bergmann, Christine TCP

Polster, Renate TCPt

3 Caffi, Maren FTSV

Carl, Margarete FTSV

4 Fischer, Petra TCP

Westphal, Manuela TCP

5 Hinz, Ursula TC Tornesch

Glasner, Ingrid TC Tornesch

6 Oppermann, Antje TV Uetersen

Koch-Lange, Svenna TV Uetersen

Herren /80

Name Verein

1 Alves, Lars TCP

Lütgens, Marko TCP

2 Bense, Linus TCP

Brühl, Cedric TCP
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3 Kälberloh, Stefan TCP

Milewsky, Roland TCP

4 Last, Andreas TC Tornesch

Haack, Marcus TC Tornesch

5 Meckermann, Marcus Moorreger SV

Obster, Oliver Moorreger SV

6 Schneider, Tim TCP

Schneider, Jörg TCP

7 Scholz, Michael TCP

Schröder, Stephan TCP

8 Stücker, Marcus TCP

Stücker, Leo TCP

9 Zabel, Frank TCP

Rick, Oliver TCP

Herren /80B

Name Verein

1 H80-102

2 H80-201

3 H80-202

4 H80-203

5 H80-204

Herren 110

Name Verein

1 Duus, Hans Moorreger SV

Lücke, Ingo Moorreger SV

2 Kremer, Hermann Moorreger SV

Korcsak-Gorzo, Karl Moorreger SV

3 Lüthje, Thorsten TSV Holm

Thode, Jörg Andreas TSV Holm

4 Osterloh, Wolfgang FTSV

Pucknat, Dirk FTSV

5 Vietheer, Thorsten Hetliner MTV

Koopmann, Wolfram Hetliner MTV

Herren 130

Name Verein

1 Dassau, Uwe TCP

Vink, Norbert TCP

2 Hafke, Klaus Moorreger SV

Deinert, Peter Moorreger SV

3 Hermann, Günther TCP

Wollgast, Reinhard TCP

4 Loeck, Thomas TV Uetersen

Annuseit, Ulrich TV Uetersen

5 Müller, Richard TV Uetersen

Romstöck, Wolfgang TV Uetersen

6 Striedieck, Bernd TCP

Körting, Gerhard TCP

Mixed  /80

Name Verein

1 Adomat, Michaela TC Tornesch

Haack, Marcus TC Tornesch

2 Burgdorff, Sabine TCP

Kälberloh, Stefan TCP

3 Jelinek, Petra TCP
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Alves, Lars TCP

4 Kälberloh, Eva TCP

Schröder, Stephan TCP

5 Kneten, Carola Hetliner MTV

Ristow, Sven Hetliner MTV

6 Schneider, Nina TCP

Schneider, Tim TCP

7 Schöder, Güde TCP

Schneider, Jörg TCP

Mixed /80B

Name Verein

1 M80-102

2 M80-103

3 M80-104

4 M80-201

Mixed 100

Name Verein

1 Bergmann, Christine TCP

Sichau, Klaus TCP

2 Caffi, Maren FTSV

Osterloh, Wolfgang FTSV

3 Carl, Margarete FTSV

Pucknat, Dirk FTSV

4 Fischer, Petra TCP

Milewsky, Roland TCP

5 Hönke, Sandra TSV Holm

Thode, Jörg Andreas TSV Holm

6 Koopmann, Sylvia Hetliner MTV

Koopmann, Wolfram Hetliner MTV

© www.eft.de 3/3 - 09.01.2018 12:25


